10120000 ODUOoon

oo ooodocio oo0ooo/s00 0079 / CDC6469
HNERERE goodoo o0 /00 Oo000dod4d 40
oo oo oo oo
oo00/000 o0 /2 o000 /0000 oo
oo0oo /00 (0)34 /L203 goooo 0o

gooo

gobobobobobooooooobobbobbtoooob bbb bbbbooUuod
gobobobooboooogad
gobooboobobodooooobobobbtooooooobobbooooooobbobbboouog
gobboobobbodooooobobbtooooooobobbooooooobobbbooouoaag
gobbobbboogooooboo
gobbobbbugoogoboobood
()yWoboboboboboooooooo
()yoobooboooobooobooog
()yjooboobooboooobooog

oo
()yoobooboobobooboo
()ypjoobooboobooobooog

gobboobbougoooobobo
()yWobobobobobooboooooo

gobooobood

gooo

EEEEEEE
0ooooo

gobooood
gobooood
goooon

)
)
)
)joooo
)
)
)

gobooooboood
O

pagel



guooobbgoogoooood

@o000
0ooo
@ooo0
@o0o0
@o000
@o000
0000
0ooo
0000
0000
@o000

goooo

gobooo O0%) OOODOOD@EmOob goobo goobbooto oodgdg booo
0 AU ) 00 ooon HEN
Bl [0OC=B*A
U
gooo 10% ERERN 00O0:25% 0 0 :100 10
goon 00O0:25%
goooo 00 :20%
U OO000D:15%
O00D0:15%
gooo 10% goog 00O 0:25% 00O : 100 10
goon 000:25%
goon 00O :20%
goobonb O00d0ddi:15%
U OO000:15%
gooo 20% goon U 0O0:25% 0 0J: 100 20
goon 00 0:25%
goooo 0 0O:20%
U OO000D:15%
OO000:15%
gooo 20% goon 00O0:25% 0 0 : 100 20
goooo 00O0:25%
U 00 :20%
goon OO000D:15%
O00D0:15%

page2



goon 20% goon 00 0:25% 0 0O: 100 20

goon 00 0:25%
goooo 0 0 :20%
4 ODO0OO000:15%
O000:15%
goon 20% ERERN 00 0:25% 0 0: 100 20
goon 00O0:25%
goooo 00O :20%
U OO000D:15%
O000:15%

godd

00 0:25%
00O 0:25%
0O :20%
UO00:15%
OOD00D0:15%

Oo00@CUo0obOboooboobooooboobooooboon)

gooooo

O00dooooboo@uobooooboobooobuoobooobooog)

goooooo Mortimer J. Adler gooooo ooono 2010
ogooono Matt Ridley 0 ogooono 0
boos —————— Tooaow

G5 Jgeon oo |00 [96 ][50 [o0
1 goooooooo 100 0 0 0 0
2 goooooooooooooooboobooobooboobooo 50 50 0 0 0
3 gooooo 0 0 100 O 0
4 gooooooooooooooooo 100 0 0 0 0
5 gooooo 50 0 50 0 0
6 ooboogobooobooooboogbno 100 0 0 0 0
7 goooooooooooo 50 30 20 0 0
8 goooooo 100 0 0 0 0
9 ooono 0 0 0 0 100
10 goooooooooo 100 0 0 0 0
11 goooooooooooooo 30 0 20 0 50

page3



12
13
14
15
16
17
18

gobbobbbouogoooobobo
guoooobooooooooon
guoooobn
guooobbuogoooog
guooobogoooooon
goooboooo

goon

50
50
100
50
50
100

O O O O o o o

O O O O o o

100

page4



